
Diary dates for parents/carers                      Spring 2020 

Date Time Event 

January   

Monday 6th January  8.55am Children return to school after Christmas holidays 

Monday 6th January 11.00am Epiphany Mass in school everyone welcome 

Monday 13th January  Morning ECC English visit Beech Class to 

Tuesday 14th January All day Willow and Cherry class Roman Day 

Friday 17th January Morning ‘We’ve Got This’ workshop on anxiety Beech Class 

Monday 20th January All day Pupil Chaplains to Plymouth 

Thursday 23rd January Various times ‘Space Cats’ Boo to a Goose theatre production 

Thursday 23rd January 5.15pm Year 6 Parents SATs talk  

Friday 24th January 9.30 – 12  Athletics event, group from Year 5&6, Tennis Centre  

Mon - Thurs 27th-30th January  3.40 – 5.50pm Parents’ evenings, appointments will be issued. Times 
are limited so please only rearrange if absolutely 
necessary. 

Monday 27th January Morning Fire Service workshop for Sycamore and Maple Class. 

February  

Monday 3rd February 3.45 – 5.15pm Tag Rugby Megafest, group from Year 4&3, ECC Astro  

Tuesday 4th February 10-11.00am Beech Class ECC Maths session 

Tuesday 4th February 2.15-3.15pm Yr. 4 parent activity session 

Tuesday 4th February 1.30-2.30pm Cherry Class dental talk 

Wednesday 5th February  9.10-10am Yr. 1 parent activity session 

Wednesday 5th February  2.15-3.15pm FSU parent activity session 

Thursday 6th February  2.15-3.15pm Yr. 6 parent activity session 

Friday 7th February 9.10 – 10am Yr. 5 parent activity session 

Friday 7th February 3.30pm Cake sale – Mrs Strode raising money for APEC – 
Action on Pre-Eclampsia.  

February 10-12th February Residential  Maple Class to Magdalen 

Monday 10th February  3.45 – 5.15pm Tag Rugby Megafest, group from Year 6, ECC Astro  

Tuesday 11th February  All day Safer Internet day 

Tuesday 11th February 2.15-3.15pm Yr. 3 parent activity session 

Wednesday 12th February  9.10-10am Yr. 2 parent activity session 

Monday 17th – Monday 24th February HALF TERM 

Monday 24th February  All day Non-pupil day 

Tuesday 25th February Morning Fairtrade conference at The Beacon, group from 5/6 

Friday 28th February 9.30 – 12 Tag Competition, group from Year 5&6, ECC Astro 

March 

W/beginning 2nd March 3.40pm SEND parents’ evenings – appointments will be issued 

Thursday 5th March All day World Book Day. Children to come in dressed up as a 
book character of their choice with the corresponding 
book to share in class. £1 donation to go towards 
reading books for classes. 

Friday 6th March TBC Gymnastic Competition, group from Year 3-6  
Marpool School  

Friday 13th March All day Bikeability Beech Class 

Wednesday 18th March All day Governor’s day 

Tuesday 24th March 10am Pupil Chaplains to Mass and meeting with Father. 

Tuesday 24th March TBC Cherry and Willow Class production 

Tuesday 24th March 10 – 11.30am Aesthetics Festival, group from Year 1&2, ECC  



Friday 27th March 10- 11.30am Sport for All Festival, group from Year 2 -6, Tennis 
Centre  

Friday 27th March 3.30pm Yr. 1 -6 Reports go home 

Friday 27th March 3.30pm Children finish for Easter holidays 

EASTER HOLIDAYS 30th March – 13th April 

Tuesday 14th April 8.55am Children return for Summer term 

May   

Friday 8th May  All day Bank holiday 

Monday 26th May – Monday 1st June HALF TERM 

Monday 1st June  All day Non-pupil day 

 

Friday 26th June All day Non-pupil day 

July 

Thursday 23rd July 3.30pm School finishes 

 

  
  

 


